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EIKENBERRY MARCUS J/EIKENBERRY LISA RUTH
322 S MARION ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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EIKENBERRY MARCUS J

1407/2598 3/12/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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JOEL D CHEATHAM

TERESA L CHEATHAM
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000045352 Roof Replacement 30,129 08/31/2022

1443 DEMOLISH 5 10/07/2009

00000187 REMODEL 15 06/15/1994

2023HX Base Yr

322 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,139 84.7875 94.96 298,079 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2912

BAS 84 100 84 5,185

BAS 2,126 100 2,126 131,225

FCP 289 25 72 4,444

FOP 518 30 155 9,567

FUS 702 100 702 43,330

3,719 3,139 193,751

BAS= W25 S9 FCP= W17 S17 E17N17$ S17 FOP= W8 S36 E31 N10 W23
N26$ S26 E23 S10 E16 N23 E2 N11 W2 N22 BAS= N6 W14 S6 E14$
W14 N6$ PTR=N50 FUS= W39S18 E39 N18$ S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *CG 70.00 100.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 35,000


